
Communiqué no. 8528 February-4 March 2018

Results / Résultats
Thu 1 Mar 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Women's Sprint / Vitesse Femmes
Quarterfinals / Quart de finales

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.903

66.037

11.192

64.332

1 103 MORTON Stephanie AUS Winner Winner

2 266 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU +0.644 +0.064

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.411 11.380

63.269

1 216 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER Winner Winner

2 285 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED +0.002 +0.084

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.214

64.205

11.336

1 220 VOGEL Kristina GER Winner Winner

2 292 van RIESSEN Laurine NED +0.128 +0.096

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.577

62.192

11.334

63.526

1 225 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

2 347 SHMELEVA Daria RUS +0.084 +0.251

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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