

APELDOORN THE NETHERLANDS





28 February-4 March 2018

Communiqué no. 85

Women's Sprint / Vitesse Femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Thu 1 Mar 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NAT	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.903	11.192	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	66.037	64.332	
	1	103	MORTON Stephanie	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	266	KRUPECKAITE Simona	LTU	+0.644	+0.064	
				200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	11.411	11.380 63.269	
Heat 2		040	CDADOCCII Davilina Cambia		\A/:		
	1	216	GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie	GER	Winner	Winner	
	2	285	BRASPENNINCX Shanne	NED	+0.002	+0.084	
				200m Time:	11.214	11.336	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	64.205		
	1	220	VOGEL Kristina	GER	Winner	Winner	
	2	292	van RIESSEN Laurine	NED	+0.128	+0.096	
				200m Time:	11.577	11.334	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	62.192	63.526	
	1	225	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	347	SHMELEVA Daria	RUS	+0.084	+0.251	

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.









www.tissottiming.com











